
Bromatology

Biopharmaceutics 

and 

pharmacokinetics

Pharmacognosy 

part 2
Pharmaceutical care

02.09.2024 Monday

03.09.2024 Tuesday

04.09.2024 Wednesday

05.09.2024 Thursday
9:00 AM;                          

1 auditorium

06.09.2024 Friday

09.09.2024 Monday

10.09.2024 Tuesday

11.09.2024 Wednesday

12.09.2024 Thursday

13.09.2024 Friday

16.09.2024 Monday

17.09.2024 Tuesday
1:00 PM;                               

206 hall

18.09.2024 Wednesday
9:00 AM;                          

206 hall

19.09.2024 Thursday
1:00 PM;                         

4th floor

1:00 PM;                               

206 hall

20.09.2024 Friday
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Fifth course


